CITY OF BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA
ENGINEERING/CONSTRUCTION DEPARTMENT

APPLICATION FOR APPROVAL OF "MINOR" CHANGE OF PLANS

Name: Stacey Lynn 6th Addition - Mill & Overlay
Contractor: MAC Construction, Inc.

Location: East of Aspen between Gary and Delmar Streets

Contract Number: ST.1505

Date: November 6, 2015 Minor Change Number C01

Approval is requested for the following minor changes:

1. Total Number of Days Added by this Change Order: 30

Which are necessary for the following reasons:

1. Additional contract days are being requested due to unforseen conditions in the asphalt paving resulting in approximatly
40% of the subdivision requring full depth removal, 6 inches of aggregate base, and buildback. This change is summerized in

attached Work Change Directive #1
2. Asphalt Binder Adjustment per contract documents.

Additions to the original contract:
Ttem # Item Unit
COl1-1 Asphalt Binder Adjustment LS

Deletions to the original contract:
Item # Item Unit

This Change Order is a Net Underrun:

Total Previous Change Orders

Total Cost of Change Orders
Original Contract Amount

Percent Change In Contract Amount

Submitted: ﬂ m
Approved:%)._m

RecommeJdeG/ Approved:

Approved:

gt Jh ¢ Contractor

Price Quantity
($8,342.38) 1.00
Total Additions:
Price Quantity
$8,342.38
$0.00
($8,342.38)
$549,600.00
0.16%
Engineer Date:
Date:
Director, Engr. & Const. Date:
City Manager Date:

Amount
($8,342.38)
($8,342.38)

Amount
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Yo trs

H-9-tS

)/ /o1

This change order brings the project up to date on all issues of cost increases and time increases as of: 11/06/15
Original Clerk---Original Contractor---Original File---Copy to Finance



